ORDINARIE TIDER

VARDAG
LORDAG
SONDAG

AVVIKANDE TIDER

Trettondagsafton 5/1
Trettondagjul 6/1

Skartorsdag 2/4
Langfredag 3/4
Paskafton 4/4
Paskdagen 5/4
Annandag Pask 6/4

Familjedag 27/4
Valborgsmassoafton 30/4

l:amaj
Dag fore helgdag 13/5
Kristihimmelsfardsdag 14/5

Pingstafton 23/5
Pingstdagen 24/5

Dag fore helgdag 5/6
Sveriges Nationaldag 6/6
Midsommarafton 19/6
Midsommardagen 20/6

Sondag efter midsommar 21/6

Citykvall ?

Dag for helgdag 30/10
Alla helgons dag 31/10

Forsta advent 29/11

Dan fore dopparedan 23/12
Julafton 24/12

Juldagen 25/12
Annandag jul 26/12
Nyarsafton 31/12

CITYBUTIKER

10-18
10-15
STANGT

CITYBUTIKER

12-16
STANGT

10-16
STANGT
10-15

STANGT
STANGT

10-15
10-16

STANGT
10-16
12-16

10-15
STANGT
10-17

STANGT
STANGT
STANGT
STANGT

10-21

10-17
12-16

12-16
10-18
STANGT
STANGT
12-16
STANGT

GALLERIOR

10-19
10-16
12-16

GALLERIOR

10-17
12-16

10-17
12-16
10-16
12-16
12-16

10-16
10-17

12-16
10-17
12-16

10-16

12-16

10-17

12-16

STANGT

STANGT

12-16* (Oskargallerian stangt)

10-21

10-17
12-16

12-16
10-19
STANGT
STANGT
12-16
STANGT



